
KINGSLEY DOUBLE-CROSTIC NO. 1093 

DEFINITIONS 

A. Ange l of the Scriptures 
considered, in ast ro logy, 
presiding spir i t of ttie 
moon. 

B. Mytho log ica l person whose 
decapi ta ted head cont inued 
to sing sweetly. 

C. Specify ing the Austra l ian 
thrush cal led also a gr inder . 

D. Most moist, spark l ing , re
f resh ing. 

E. When husbands join f a m i 
lies in the nearby country 
dur ing summer {3 wds.} . 

F. South Sea island site of 
beau t i fu l va l ley , Typee. 

G . W inne r , Nobe l Prize for 
l i t e ra tu re , 1920 ( fu l l pseu
donym) . 

H. Tutor to the first English 
Prince Charles, 1 6 4 1 . 

I . See W o r d M. 

J. Hand over something de
manded, esp. money (2 
wds. ) . 

K. Henry Van Dyke's story of 
a four th of the Magi (3 
wds. ) . 

L. Mudguard to keep d i r t out 
of a wheel axle (not the 
word you expect ! ) . 

M. Fol lowed by W o r d i , ma
te r i a l , usuaiiy fragrant, 
used for f ine b ind ings, etc. 

106 

14 

9 

27 

194 160 162 173 124 

78 169 199 92 70 

207 55 95 100 182 77 157 28 

183 1 10 23 126 161 SJ 151 

85 185 52 123 116 189 5 135 69 74 

171 175 192 121 62 73 150 

41 143 93 34 101 166 

131 181 119 57 88 26 

Hot;. U.S. Pit toni Ofliec 

By Doris Nash Wortman 

WORDS I DEFINITIONS 

N . Said of a continuous be l t , 
persistent annoyances, etc. 

O . Where the " s l i t h y toves 
d id gyre and g imb le " (3 
wds. ) . 

P. Subject of the " p r o s e " in 
letter Ma lvo l i o expounds in 
" T w e l f t h N i g h t . " 

Q. St i l ted o ld word for a circus 
r ider . 

R. Ronk of Gerord de Rousil-
lon among the douzepers of 
Char lemagne. 

S. A negat ive not reversed in 
posi t ion (p r i n t i ng ; comp.) . 

T. The few words in which one 
"sums u p . " 

U. Marsh gas; chief consti tuent 
of f ire damp. 

V. Biology's word for fauna 
found in both hemispheres. 

W . Western U.S. for a cot l le 
th ie f . 

X. L a r g e s t d i a m o n d e v e r 
known, now part of Brit ish 
Crown jewels. 

Y. One who disl ikes water . 

2 

198 

7 

29 

129 

53 

5? 

184 

KG 

42 

54 

112 

137 

196 

146 

159 

18 

67~ 

118 

195 

47 

76 

"22" 

177 

153 

82 

53 

68 

77 

149 94 

65 158 

155 

105 108 

167 84 

17 156 38 48 

144 

WORDS 

25 71 60 37 30 141 "iT 

1 11 75 203 45 138 152 122 147 

168 63 31 79 205 21 T M 163 To2 

107 173 66 32 180 16 2oT Ti* ~8~ TT? 204 

T76 

3 13 12 I T T74 m "9r 

104 50 111 6 97 43 172 132 T T O 19 T s 

46 

187 

200 

64 

20 

179 

86 133 

81 44 

154 4 

139 

51 

10 

164 

89 

90 

99 

61 

142 

125 

188 56 

40 114 145 191 103 136 120 

197 128 93 49 206 165 39 148 

10? 24 186 115 140 130 87 127 91 35 33 

202 

DIRECTIONS 

To solve this puzzle you 
must guess twenty-odd 
Vi ORDS. the definitions 
oj nhich are given in the 
column headed DEFINI
TIONS. Alongside eueh 
definition, there is a row 
oj dashes—one for each 
letter in the required 
tcord. When you have 
guessed a ivord. write it 
on the dashes, and also 
write each letter in the 
(orrv>pondingly nnnihtred 
J qi<are oi tht buzz!e 
diagram. . . W'hen ihi-
squares are ail filled in. 
you will find that )0u 
haie completed a quota
tion from some published 
work. If read up and 
down, the letters in the 
diagram hare no mean
ing. . . Black square}, 
indicate ends of words: 
I] there i} no black iouare 
at the right side of the 
diagram, the word carrier 
oier to the next line. . . 
W'hen all the WORDS 
are filled in. their initial 
letters spell the name of 
the author and the title 
oj the piece from whiih 
the quotation has been 
taken. Of great help to 
the ) oiler are this aero s lie 
feature and the relatiie 
shapes of words in the 
diagiam as the) deulop. 
Authority for spellings 
and definitions is Web
ster's New International 
Dictionary. Second Edi. 
tiou. 

MARCH 5, 1955 

1 0 

16 Q 

30 N 

45 0 

60 N 

75 0 

90 V 

103 W 

118 1 

134 Q 

149 F 

164 T 

• 

-
17 K 

31 P 

46 T 

61 U 

76 G 

• 104 S 

119 M 

135 E 

150 K 

165 X 

179 V 

ni 

1 32 Q 

• 62 K 

77 C 

91 Y 

105 J 

• 136 W 

151 D 

166 L 

180 Q 

194 A 

3 R 

18 G 

33 Y 

47 F 

1 92 B 

106 A 

120 W 

137 H 

152 0 

167 G 

181 M 

195 J 

4 V 

19 S 

• 48 K 

63 P 

78 B 

93 L 

107 Q 

121 K 

153 J 

168 P 

182 C 

196 1 

5 E 

20 U 

34 L 

49 X 

64 T 

79 P 

1 122 0 

138 0 

169 B 

183 D 

197 X 

6 S 

• 35 Y 

50 S 

65 G 

60 0 

" ' 
108 J 

123 E 

139 T 

154 V 

198 G 

'"• 21 P 

36 R 

-

66 Q 

"_ 

• 109 Y 

124 A 

140 Y 

155 1 

170 S 

184 H 

22 H 

37 N 

51 U 

67 H 

• 95 C 

110 D 

125 T 

141 N 

156 K 

171 K 

185 E 

199 B 

8 Q 

23 D 

• 52 E 

68 1 

82 F 

96 R 

• 126 0 

1il2 V 

157 C 

• 186 Y 

200 V 

9 A 

• 38 K 

53 G 

69 E 

83 N 

97 S 

111 S 

127 Y 

• 158 G 

^ 

• 201 q 

10 V 

24 Y 

39 X 

54 F 

1 98 X 

112 G 

128 X 

143 L 

159 F 

173 q 

187 U 

202 Y 

11 0 

25 N 

40 W 

55 C 

70 B 

" ° 
99 T 

113 R 

129 J 

144 K 

160 A 

174 R 

188 V 

203 0 

12 R 

26 M 

41 L 

56 V 

71 N 

85 E 

• 114 W 

• 145 * 

161 D 

175 K 

189 E 

• 

• 27 B 

42 J 

57 M 

72 J 

86 T 

100 C 

115 Y 

130 Y 

146 J 

1 190 1 

204 t) 

13 R 

1 73 K 

87 Y 

101 L 

116 E 

131 M 

147 0 

162 A 

176 Q 

• 205 P 

14 B 

28 C 

43 S 

" ' 
74 E 

88 M 

1 132 S 

148 X 

163 P 

177 1 

191 W 

206 X 

15 S 

29 1 

44 U 

59 G 

• 89 U 

102 P 

117 () 

133 T 

1 178 A 

192 K 

207 0 

Solution of last week's Double-Crostic will be found on page 48 of this issue. 

The Saturday Review 

PRODUCED BY UNZ.ORG
ELECTRONIC REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED



NO STRINGS ATTACHED! 
Wifhout any obligation ever fo boy a record from os—now or loter-

you can now obtain all the advantages of trial membership. 

: 73, N. Y-

E Flat 

AU 
MOZART 

Ssmj.ho''!' NO- " '" 

."Vl?^"?'^"""' Sonolo n" - ' 
B'"^"1*ft.,ti»al 

;rhr Acnii'"""^ f''̂ " 

The KOWOHC"'" 

VIVALD' 
Concer^liU 

Dt. Mci.le'-^^'f;'^-

,\^^^c in D M*'""" Toccatoai"! H'"-

°%fp«n t i ce 
MOU«ORGSKY_ 

Nioht n" 
Bnid Mo«"'°*" 

r..J^^^^I^^ — J jjjg t h e I 

•^^iiiSiiSii 
rhese-tree u beioie ^ 

\ 1 am ""'̂  an adva"'-'̂  

UYuff-'SX-

"-' rsSTnVor%"" '"̂  
=-s%S|¥£iEJSlF^=--I advance 

' A n d \ « 

\ 
i 1 «"»'= zone ,State^^^ ., j (,er': 
' Address R„Tl.u'-s'"sl.. To;-ontoJ. Ont̂  ^.^^ 
I Cits vr^ AM AD A'»''*::£'—*—— " " Thisofler restricted '"> ' 
1 _iN_i •-• (o new Trio//Membershipj lers. 

onfy one somp/e package per family. 

NOW YOU can get a real start on a 
complete record collection —abso

lutely FREE! Yes. You get ALL TEN of 
these great masterpieces — complete to 
the last no te -and pay NOTHING but 
the cost of postage! 

Of course, this sensational Free Offer 
bears no relation to the value of the 
recordings. These ten masterpieces would 
cost you many dollars at retail prices, in 
recordings of equal quality. 

Why We Make This Amazing Offer 

Actually we were FORCED to make 
this "give-away" offer . , . for two rea
sons: (1) Only by putting our record
ings in your hands can we convince you 
how extraordinary their tonal quality is. 
Performed by internationally-renowned 
orchestras, conductors, and soloists. Cus
tom-pressed on the purest vinyl plastic. 
Reproduced with a fidelity of tone which 
encompasses ihe entire range of human 
hearing . . . 50 to 15,000 cycles! 

(2) We want to show you how our 
new trial membership plan works. As a 
trial member, you are not obligated ever 
to buy any recordings from us — now 
or later! You do. however, have the right 
to try-free of charge—any of the Soci
ety's monthly selections which interest 
you. You receive prior notice of these. 
You pay nothing in advance. And you 
are not obligated to keep those you try 

[ . . . even after you have played them and 
I read the interesting music notes which 
* accompany each selection. You pay only 
\ for those which—after having tried them 
i —you decide you really want to own. 
* And for these, you pay only the mem-

"s low price of $1.65 per long-playing 
embodying on the average about 

minutes of music by the great mas-
A saving of about % off the usual 

retail pricel 

There Shall Be Music In Your Home 
Think how much beauty and serenity 

these recordings will add to your lite— 
at a trifling cost. Think how they will 
set your family apart as one interested in 
the better things of life. Think what a 
cultural advantage your children will 
gain by having great music as an every
day inspiration. 

Mail Coupon Now 
Of course, we cannot keep "handing 

out" such magnificent long-playing re
cordings indefinitely. Once our member
ship rolls are filled—and they are limited 
by our production capacity—the offer 
will have to be withdrawn. So avoid dis
appointment. Rush coupon with only 25<f 
to help defray cost of packing and ship
ping-today! 
The Musical Masterpiece Society, Inc. 

Dept. 5-3, 43 West 61st Street 
New York 23, N. Y. 

I n t e r n a t i o n a l l y A c c l a i m e d t 
"The recording is of such perfec

tion It seems to bring the artists into 
your living room" 

— Glorious Sounth, Amsierdani, Holland. 

"The discs can be recommended 
without reservation to record lovers" 

— The Aclion. Zurich. Switzerlantl. 

"Excellent series of records" 
-The Saturday Reiien-. Neiv York 

"The beautiful reproduction Is a 
great merit of the Society" 
— TheEvt^ning Post, Frankfurt, W, Germany. 

"Uncommonly fine, even for these 
days of technical advancement" 

— I.OS Angeles Examiner. Calif. 

PRODUCED BY UNZ.ORG
ELECTRONIC REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED


