KINGSLEY DOUBLE-CROSTIC NO. 1093

Reg. U.S. Patent Office

By Doris Nash Wortman

DEFINITIONS	WORDS	DEFINITIONS	WORDS												
A. Angel of the Scriptures cansidered, in astrology, presiding spirit of the	106 9 194 160 162 178 124	N. Said of a continuous belt, persistent annoyances, etc.	25 71 60 37 30 141 83												
moon. B. Mythological person whose decapitated head continued to sing sweetly.	14 27 78 169 199 92 70	O. Where the ''slithy toves did gyre and gimble'' (3 wds.).	<u>1</u> <u>11</u> <u>75</u> <u>203</u> <u>45</u> <u>138</u> <u>152</u> <u>122</u> <u>147</u>												
 C. Specifying the Australian thrush called also a grinder. 	207 55 95 100 182 77 157 28	P. Subject of the ''prose'' in letter Malvolio expounds in ''Twelfth Night.''	168 63 31 79 205 21 193 163 102												
D. Most moist, sparkling, re- freshing.	183 110 23 126 161 80 151	Q. Stilted old word for a circus rider.	107 173 66 32 180 16 201 134 8 117 204												
E. When husbands join fami- lies in the nearby country during summer (3 wds.).	85 185 52 123 116 189 5 135 69 74	R. Rank of Gerard de Rousil-	176												
F. South Sea island site of beautiful valley, Typee.	2 58 54 159 47 82 149 94	Ion among the douzepers of Charlemagne.	3 13 12 36 174 113 96												
G. Winner, Nobel Prize for literature, 1920 (full pseu- donym).	<u>198 57 112 18 76 53 65 158 167 84</u>	 A negative not reversed in position (printing; comp.). 	104 50 111 6 97 43 172 132 170 19 15												
H. Tutor to the first English Prince Charles, 1641.	7 184 137 67 22	T. The few words in which one ''sums up.''	46 64 86 133 139 164 99 125												
I. See Word M.	29 190 196 118 177 68 155	U. Marsh gas; chief constituent of fire damp.	187 20 81 44 51 89 61												
J. Hand over something de- manded, esp. money (2 wds.).	129 42 146 195 153 72 105 108	V. Biology's word for fauna found in both hemispheres.	200 179 154 4 10 90 142 188 56												
K. Henry Van Dyke's story of a fourth of the Magi (3	171 175 192 121 62 73 150 17 156 38 48	W. Western U.S. far a cattle thief.	40 114 145 191 103 136 120												
wds.). L. Mudguard to keep dirt out	144	X. Largest diamond ever known, now part of British Crown jewels.	197 128 93 49 206 165 39 148												
of a wheel axle (not the word you expect!).	41 143 93 34 101 166	Y. One who dislikes water.	107 24 186 115 140 130 87 127 91 35 33												
M. Followed by Word 1, ma- terial, usually fragrant, used for fine bindings, etc.	131 181 119 57 88 26		202												

DIRECTIONS

To solve this puzzle you must gness twenty-odd WORDS, the definitions of which are given in the column beaded DEFINI-TIONS. Alongide each definition, there is a row of dashes—one for each letter in the required word. When you have gnessed a word, write it on the dashes, and also write each letter in the correspondingly numbered square of the puzzle diagram. . . When the squares are all filled in, you will find that you have completed a quotation from some published work. If read up and down, the letters in the diagram have no meanting. . Black squares indicate ends of words; if there is no black square at the right side of the diagram, the word carries over to the next line. . When all the WORDS are filled in, their initial letters spell the name of the quotation has been taken. Of great help to the solution has the diagram as they detchop. Authority for spellings and dehitions is Webs ster's New International Dictionary. Second Edi-

1	0	2	F			3	R	4	۷	5	ε	6	S	7	Н			8	Q	9	A	10	۷	11	0	12	R			13	R	14	В	15	S
16	Q	17	К			18	G	19	S	20	U			21	Ρ	22	н	23	D			24	Y	25	N	26	М	27	В			28	C	29	
30	N	31	٩	32	Q	33	Y			34	L	35	Y	36	R	37	N			38	ĸ	39	x	40	₩	41	L	42	J			43	S	44	U
45	0	46	T			47	F	48	K	49	x	50	S	-		51	U	52	ε	53	G	54	F	55	C	56	۷	57	М			58	F	59	G
60	N	61	U	62	ĸ			63	9	64	т	65	G	66	Q	67	н	68	I	69	Ε			70	В	71	N	72	J	73	к	74	ε		
75	0	76	G	77	C			78	8	79	P	80	D	81	บ			82	F	83	N			84	G	85	ε	86	T	87	Y	88	М	89	υ
90	۷			91	Y	92	В	93	L			94	F			95	C	96	R	97	S	98	X	99	T			100	C	101	L			102	P
103	W	104	S													110										ł								117	Ì
118	1	119	М			120	W	121	к	122	Ö	123	ε	124	A	125	T	126	D	127	Y	128	x	129	J			130	Y	131	М	132	S	133	Ť
134	Q	135	٤	136	₩	137	Н	•		138	0	139	T	140	Y	141	N	142	V			143	L	144	K	145	₩	146	J	147	0	148	x		
149	F	150	ĸ	151	D	152	0	153	J			154	۷	155	1	156	к	157	Ċ	158	G	159	F	160	A	161	D					1			
164	т	165	x	166	L	167	G	168	P	169	В			170	S	171	ĸ			172	S	173	Q	174	R	175	ĸ			176	Q	177	i	178	3 A
		179	۷	180	Q	181	М	182	C	183	D			184	Н	185	ε	186	Y			187	U	188	۷	189	ε	190	1			191	W	192	εĸ
193	Ρ			194	A	195	IJ	196		197	x	198	G			199	в	200	V	201	Q	202	Y	203	0			204	Q	205	Ρ	206	x	207	' C

Solution of last week's Double-Crostic will be found on page 48 of this issue.

MARCH 5, 1955

The Saturday Review



PRODUCED BY UNZ.ORG ELECTRONIC REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED